
Winter 2018 B League ScheduleWinter 2018 B League ScheduleWinter 2018 B League ScheduleWinter 2018 B League ScheduleWinter 2018 B League ScheduleWinter 2018 B League Schedule

DATE TIME TEAMS DATE TIME TEAMS
Tuesday, January 23, 2018 9:30PM 5V4 Thursday, March 29, 2018 7:30PM 4V3
Thursday, January 25, 2018 10:10PM 1V2 Thursday, March 29, 2018 8:50PM 5V2
Tuesday, January 30, 2018 9:30PM 5V2 Tuesday, April 03, 2018 8:50PM 1V5

Thursday, February 01, 2018 10:10PM 4V3 Tuesday, April 03, 2018 10:10PM 3V2
Thursday, February 08, 2018 10:00PM 1V5 Thursday, April 05, 2018 7:30PM 1V4
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 9:30PM 3V2 Thursday, April 05, 2018 10:10PM 3V5
Thursday, February 15, 2018 10:00PM 1V4 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 10:10PM 4V5
Thursday, February 22, 2018 10:00PM 3V5 Thursday, April 12, 2018 7:30PM 1V3
Tuesday, February 27, 2018 9:30PM 1V3 Thursday, April 12, 2018 8:50PM 2V4
Thursday, March 01, 2018 8:50PM 2V4 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 8:50PM 2V1
Tuesday, March 06, 2018 9:40PM 3V4 Thursday, April 19, 2018 7:50PM 2V5
Thursday, March 08, 2018 8:50PM 4V5 Thursday, April 19, 2018 9:10PM 3V4
Thursday, March 08, 2018 10:10PM 2V1 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 10:10PM 3V1
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 8:20PM 2V5 Thursday, April 26, 2018 7:30PM B#1VB#4
Thursday, March 15, 2018 7:30PM 5V1 Thursday, April 26, 2018 8:50PM B#2VB#3
Thursday, March 15, 2018 8:50PM 2V3 Tuesday, May 01, 2018 7:30PM B CHAMP.
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 8:50PM 4V1
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 10:10PM 5V3
Thursday, March 22, 2018 8:50PM 3V1
Thursday, March 22, 2018 10:10PM 4V2
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 8:50PM 5V4
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 10:10PM 1V2

TEAM # TEAM NAME
League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 

due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 
1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 

discount both payments must be made 
on time.

League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time.

1 Geisen HausLeague fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time.

League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time.

2 Puckhawks
League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 

due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 
1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 

discount both payments must be made 
on time.

League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time.

3 Whiskey Hound

League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time.

League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time.
4 Zombonies

League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time.

League fee is $3000/team. $1500.00 
due Feb. 1st, 2018, $1500.00 due March 

1st, 2018. In order to get the 10% 
discount both payments must be made 

on time. 5 Wannabees


